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Current Standings - LADIES' PAIRS
after Session 17 of 17

Country Name
JERSEY
ENGLAND
WALES
IRELAND
GUERNSEY
SCOTLAND
ISRAEL
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN

ISLE OF MAN
PRESIDENT'S SELECT
PORTUGAL
CYPRUS
SWITZERLAND
TURKEY
GERMANY

11 November 2011

Points
23
22
20
20
19
18
17
15
14

Shot
Diff

80
86
80
64
58
102

For
163
163
162
149
146
191
151
128
112
97

124
122
91

93

50

50

Shots
Against

83
77
82
85
88
89
86
115
109
105
128
166
158
175
215
231

Ends
Won

76
73
73
71
74
75
73
69
66
63
65
54
50
55
36
35
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